
Existing
Ground Floor Plan
& Elevations

1:100 @ A3Project: Title: Scale:

Date:
Drawing No.:

reation

ulti

239 Western Road, Southall, Middx, UB2 5HS    Tel: 020 8571 1369    info@multicreation.co.uk

Revision

94 Windsor Avenue,
Uxbridge,
UB10 9AZ

Existing Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

04 2025

138/01/JG

0 21 10 Meter5
1:100

Existing Front Elevation
Scale 1:100

Existing Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Living Area
UP

CB

Kitchen

Existing Rear Elevation
Scale 1:100

Existing Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

CB

Dining Area



1:50 @ A3Project: Title: Scale:

Date:
Drawing No.:

reation

ulti

239 Western Road, Southall, Middx, UB2 5HS    Tel: 020 8571 1369    info@multicreation.co.uk

Revision

Proposed
Ground Floor Plan

94 Windsor Avenue,
Uxbridge,
UB10 9AZ

04 2025

138/02/JG

Proposed Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1:50

1:50
0 1 2 5 Meter

UP

Living Area

Kitchen & Dining

Existing Walls to
be demolished

Existing Walls
to be blocked

3650

60
5

Roof
Light

Utility
R.L

Proposed Door

Pr
op

os
ed

 D
oo

r

SH/WC

Pr
op

os
ed

 D
oo

r

CB

16
89

2000

1200

11
59

21
00

80
0

89
0

14
00

89
0

15
00

66
5

51
1

89
0

54
0

14
00

89
0

15
00

66
5

51
1

54
0

28
30

Roof
Light

1200

80
0

Porch

Approved Application
Ref: 10996/APP/2025/1410



1:100 @ A3Project: Title: Scale:

Date:
Drawing No.:

reation

ulti

239 Western Road, Southall, Middx, UB2 5HS    Tel: 020 8571 1369    info@multicreation.co.uk

Revision

Proposed
Elevations

94 Windsor Avenue,
Uxbridge,
UB10 9AZ

04 2025

138/03/JG

Proposed Front Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Rear Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed Side Elevation
Scale 1:100

Proposed External Finish
Materials to Match Existing
External Finish Materials.

All work to comply with
current building regulations
and codes of practice.

Do not scale from drawings
all dimensions to be checked
on site before the start of
any work.
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